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ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Regulator

Regulator Volume Control with Two-Tone Wheel Handle
Style #: RGVCO01

Available in Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte Black, Burnished Brass/Matte Black, Gold/Matte Black, Burnished
Nickel/Matte Black, Dark Nickel/Matte Black, Matte Nickel/Matte Black, Vintage Brass/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black, Dark Brass/Matte Black and
Brass/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Regulator

A play on industrial controls from the early 1900s, when pride was lavished on parts. Translated to handcrafted, fittings project rugged beauty
through powerful, detailed shapes.

FEATURES

Two-Tone Wheel Handle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black
Chrome/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Used to control water flow to a single waterway outlet
Stocked in Nickel/Matte Black and Brass/Matte Black
Requires Rough Valve, Sold Separately: GUVC18/GUVC19 or GUVC16 /GUVC17

Item Number
RGVC01-NMB
RGVCO01-BMB
RGVCO01-CMB
RGVC01-MMB
RGVCO01-BNB
RGVCO01-BBB
RGVCO01-CPB
RGVCO01-DBB
RGVCO01-VBB
RGVCO01-DNB
RGVCO01-GMB
RGVC01-MGM

(800) 899-6757

Price
$825
$825
$825
$1,070
$1,070
$1,070
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$2,060
$2,060



